Sempercare® Edition Latex Gloves

e Natural white latex
e Powder free

e Advanced tactility due to the particularly resilient and stretchy properties of the latex

material
e Flat with rolled rim
e Ambidextrous
e Textured fingers
e Category lll

e Protects users and patients from the transmission of infections
e Glove material is resistant to blood and other body fluids, and protects against
bacteria, fungi and viruses including SARS-CoV-2, Hepatitis B & C and HIV

e Length: 240mm
e AQL:1.5

Supplied in packs of 10

Code

SAF4000
SAF8502
SAF4004
SAF4006

0

Alt Ref

(6823781733
(6823781735
6823781737
823781739

Description
Small
Medium
Large

X large

Suretech™ Biogel® S965 Latex Gloves

e Unsupported natural rubber latex

e Sterile gamma irradiated

e Powder free
e Micro-rough finish
e Excellent dexterity

¢ Unique Biogel® inner coating for ease of donning and comfort
e Length: approximately 290mm
e Packaged in individually sealed film pair packs
¢ EN 388 [mechanical risk)
e EN 374 [chemical and micro-organism hazards)

Supplied in packs of 50

Code

SAF4021
SAF4022
SAF4023
SAF4024
SAF4025
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Price
£22.40
£22.40
£22.40
£22.40
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Price
£162.00
£162.00
£162.00
£162.00
£162.00
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