Sempercare[®] Edition Latex Gloves

- Natural white latex
- Powder free
- Advanced tactility due to the particularly resilient and stretchy properties of the latex material
- Flat with rolled rim
- Ambidextrous
- Textured fingers
- Category III
- Protects users and patients from the transmission of infections
- Glove material is resistant to blood and other body fluids, and protects against
- bacteria, fungi and viruses including SARS-CoV-2, Hepatitis B & C and HIV
- Length: 240mm
- AQL: 1.5

Supplied in packs of 100



Code	Alt Ref	Description	Price
SAF4000	G823781733	Small	£22.40
SAF8502	G823781735	Medium	£22.40
SAF4004	G823781737	Large	£22.40
SAF4006	G823781739	X large	£22.40

Suretech[™] Biogel[®] S965 Latex Gloves

- Unsupported natural rubber latex
- Sterile gamma irradiated
- Powder free
- Micro-rough finish
- Excellent dexterity
- Unique Biogel[®] inner coating for ease of donning and comfort
- Length: approximately 290mm
- Packaged in individually sealed film pair packs
- EN 388 (mechanical risk)
- EN 374 (chemical and micro-organism hazards)

Supplied in packs of 50

|--|

Code	Size	Price
SAF4021	6.5	£162.00
SAF4022	7	£162.00
SAF4023	7.5	£162.00
SAF4024	8	£162.00
SAF4025	8.5	£162.00